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2640Number of Grievances pending from previous months:
Referrals pending at the end of the term: 620

Medical
Records
Inspections
Institutions
Other

250
21
5
4
340

Pending at the end of the term and not referred: 1758

3131Number of Grievances Handled:
Number Approved
Number Denied
Returned Improperly Submitted
Withdrawn
Inmate Released
Other

161
1687
1282
0
0
1

2876Number of Grievances Received:
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